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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 100 Mile Tom Adams 29 Male 20:33:08
2 100 Mile Andrea Biffi 6 Male 22:34:29
3 100 Mile Naomi Brand 3 Female 24:00:57
4 100 Mile Martin Malherbe 27 Male 24:00:59
5 100 Mile Andre-Hugo Van Zyl 19 Male 24:52:03
6 100 Mile Rosie Carey 43 Female 24:58:28
7 100 Mile Riaan Van Zyl 20 Male 26:19:26
8 100 Mile Darryn Patterson 26 Male 27:50:38
9 100 Mile Johan Jordaan 17 Male 28:03:28

10 100 Mile Sébastien Lesage 8 Male 28:03:32
11 100 Mile Eduan Adams 1 Male 28:30:00
12 100 Mile Eloff Hoffman 9 Male 28:51:28
13 100 Mile Bradley Hyman 4 Male 31:08:17
14 100 Mile Bekker Van Niekerk 36 Male 32:05:15
15 100 Mile Kobus Oosthuizen 37 Male 32:05:16
16 100 Mile Hugh Long 24 Male 33:42:52
17 100 Mile Joseph Gates 33 Male 34:05:10
18 100 Mile Tobie Reyneke 30 Male 34:40:14
19 100 Mile Billy Jackson 32 Male 35:09:11
20 100 Mile Anthony Rush 42 Male 35:20:59
21 100 Mile Frikkie Pienaar 2 Male 35:21:01
22 100 Mile Yoshinao Kuno 7 Male 35:21:01
23 100 Mile Dirk Potgieter 14 Male 35:25:55
24 100 Mile Vaughn Smit 25 Male 36:20:50
25 100 Mile Ian Martincich 11 Male 36:21:11
26 100 Mile Peter Purchase 13 Male 36:21:32
27 100 Mile Dean Barclay 38 Male 36:22:11
28 100 Mile Reon Van Rensburg 34 Male 36:29:16
29 100 Mile Rieghard Janse Van Rensburg 31 Male 36:29:45
30 100 Mile Andy Wesson 41 Male 36:29:46

100 Mile Rolf Muller 5 Male DNF
100 Mile Corne Van Zyl 10 Male DNF
100 Mile Ray Cranston 12 Male DNF
100 Mile Guinivere Rogers 15 Female DNF
100 Mile Johan Scheepers 16 Male DNF
100 Mile Johan Britz 18 Male DNF
100 Mile Caitlin Lewis 21 Female DNF
100 Mile Cobus Van Den Berg 22 Male DNF
100 Mile Pieta Booyens 23 Male DNF
100 Mile Nigel Wood 28 Male DNF
100 Mile Trish Schuin 35 Female DNF
100 Mile Jaco Jacobs 39 Male DNF
100 Mile Claire Winterton 40 Female DNF
100 Mile Brian Bannatyne 44 Male DNF
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 100 Mile Tom Adams 29 Male 20:33:08
2 100 Mile Andrea Biffi 6 Male 22:34:29
3 100 Mile Martin Malherbe 27 Male 24:00:59
4 100 Mile Andre-Hugo Van Zyl 19 Male 24:52:03
5 100 Mile Riaan Van Zyl 20 Male 26:19:26
6 100 Mile Darryn Patterson 26 Male 27:50:38
7 100 Mile Johan Jordaan 17 Male 28:03:28
8 100 Mile Sébastien Lesage 8 Male 28:03:32
9 100 Mile Eduan Adams 1 Male 28:30:00

10 100 Mile Eloff Hoffman 9 Male 28:51:28
11 100 Mile Bradley Hyman 4 Male 31:08:17
12 100 Mile Bekker Van Niekerk 36 Male 32:05:15
13 100 Mile Kobus Oosthuizen 37 Male 32:05:16
14 100 Mile Hugh Long 24 Male 33:42:52
15 100 Mile Joseph Gates 33 Male 34:05:10
16 100 Mile Tobie Reyneke 30 Male 34:40:14
17 100 Mile Billy Jackson 32 Male 35:09:11
18 100 Mile Anthony Rush 42 Male 35:20:59
19 100 Mile Frikkie Pienaar 2 Male 35:21:01
20 100 Mile Yoshinao Kuno 7 Male 35:21:01
21 100 Mile Dirk Potgieter 14 Male 35:25:55
22 100 Mile Vaughn Smit 25 Male 36:20:50
23 100 Mile Ian Martincich 11 Male 36:21:11
24 100 Mile Peter Purchase 13 Male 36:21:32
25 100 Mile Dean Barclay 38 Male 36:22:11
26 100 Mile Reon Van Rensburg 34 Male 36:29:16
27 100 Mile Rieghard Janse Van Rensburg 31 Male 36:29:45
28 100 Mile Andy Wesson 41 Male 36:29:46

100 Mile Rolf Muller 5 Male DNF
100 Mile Corne Van Zyl 10 Male DNF
100 Mile Ray Cranston 12 Male DNF
100 Mile Johan Scheepers 16 Male DNF
100 Mile Johan Britz 18 Male DNF
100 Mile Cobus Van Den Berg 22 Male DNF
100 Mile Pieta Booyens 23 Male DNF
100 Mile Nigel Wood 28 Male DNF
100 Mile Jaco Jacobs 39 Male DNF
100 Mile Brian Bannatyne 44 Male DNF
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Position Distance Name Surname Bib No Gender Race Time
1 100 Mile Naomi Brand 3 Female 24:00:57
2 100 Mile Rosie Carey 43 Female 24:58:28

100 Mile Guinivere Rogers 15 Female DNF
100 Mile Caitlin Lewis 21 Female DNF
100 Mile Trish Schuin 35 Female DNF
100 Mile Claire Winterton 40 Female DNF
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